
 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023 - 2024 

 
Department: English (Shift II) 
 

 

 

Nil 

 
 

26th July - Wednesday - Seminar 

 

 

8th August - Tuesday - Generic Test I 
24th August - Thursday - Enhancing Interview Skills (Skill 
Development Programme) 



 

 

21st September - Thursday - Generic Test II 

 

 

 

11th October - Wednesday - Guest Lecture 

 

 

 

Nil 



 

 

Nil 

 

 

 

5th January - Friday - Theatre Workshop 
10th January - Wednesday - Generic Test I 

 

 
 

5th February - Monday - Innowiz Prelims (Day One) 
6th February - Tuesday - Innowiz Prelims (Day Two) 
7th February - Wednesday - Innowiz Prelims (Day Three) 
13th February - Tuesday - Generic Test II 
22nd February - Thursday - Departmental Function 
Innowiz Finals & Prize Distribution 

 

Nil 



 

 

 

 

 

Nil 

 

 

NIl 

 


